
Liste des stations pour ChÃ¢teaulin ( 29150 )

Station Super 98 Super 95 E10 Gasoil+ Gasoil E85 GPL

IntermarchÃ© - Super -

ChÃ¢teaulin - Rachateau SA

C.C. - Grande Rue

29150 - ChÃ¢teaulin

48.196560 -4.084978

19/04/25

1.689€
19/04/25

1.589€
19/04/25

1.479€

Leclerc - ChÃ¢teaulin

Place Kerjean

29150 - ChÃ¢teaulin

48.200483 -4.087794

21/04/25

1.658€
21/04/25

1.638€
21/04/25

1.558€
21/04/25

1.458€
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